
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ivan Gutierez Halstead 163.6 260.0 0

2 Carter  Hiebert Halstead 164.8 255.0 0

3 Logan  Keller Russell Broncos 164.2 240.0 0

4 Kale Wheeler Scott City 164.4 225.0 0

5 Conner Boyd Halstead 164.8 215.0 0

6 Luke Duroni Parsons High School 163.0 210.0 0

7 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 205.0 0

8 Isaac  Tarango Scott City 164.2 205.0 0

9 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 163.6 200.0 0

10 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 164.8 200.0 0

11 Joe Norris Parsons High School 160.0 185.0 0

12 Chris VanDyke Halstead 162.6 185.0 0

13 zane Betz Colby High School 164.0 185.0 0

14 Marion Ryan Parsons High School 164.0 150.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Gutierez Halstead 163.6 405.0 0

2 Logan  Keller Russell Broncos 164.2 360.0 0

3 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 164.8 350.0 0

4 Carter  Hiebert Halstead 164.8 340.0 0

5 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 325.0 0

6 Conner Boyd Halstead 164.8 325.0 0

7 Kale Wheeler Scott City 164.4 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Isaac  Tarango Scott City 164.2 285.0 0

9 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 163.6 280.0 0

10 Joe Norris Parsons High School 160.0 275.0 0

11 Chris VanDyke Halstead 162.6 260.0 0

12 zane Betz Colby High School 164.0 245.0 0

13 Marion Ryan Parsons High School 164.0 245.0 0

14 Luke Duroni Parsons High School 163.0 225.0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ivan Gutierez Halstead 163.6 315.0 0

2 Carter  Hiebert Halstead 164.8 275.0 0

3 Conner Boyd Halstead 164.8 260.0 0

4 Kale Wheeler Scott City 164.4 255.0 0

5 Isaac  Tarango Scott City 164.2 245.0 0

6 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 225.0 0

7 Logan  Keller Russell Broncos 164.2 215.0 0

8 zane Betz Colby High School 164.0 205.0 0

9 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 164.8 205.0 0

10 Chris VanDyke Halstead 162.6 200.0 0

11 Marion Ryan Parsons High School 164.0 175.0 0

12 Luke Duroni Parsons High School 163.0 165.0 0

13 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 163.6 155.0 0

14 Joe Norris Parsons High School 160.0 145.0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ivan Gutierez Halstead 163.6 980.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Carter  Hiebert Halstead 164.8 870.0 8

3 Logan  Keller Russell Broncos 164.2 815.0 6

4 Conner Boyd Halstead 164.8 800.0 0

5 Kale Wheeler Scott City 164.4 795.0 4

6 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 755.0 2

7 JAXSON HARAUGHTY COLUMBUS 164.8 755.0 1

8 Isaac  Tarango Scott City 164.2 735.0 0

9 Chris VanDyke Halstead 162.6 645.0 0

10 Jackson Griffin Caney Valley 163.6 635.0 0

11 zane Betz Colby High School 164.0 635.0 0

12 Joe Norris Parsons High School 160.0 605.0 0

13 Luke Duroni Parsons High School 163.0 600.0 0

14 Marion Ryan Parsons High School 164.0 570.0 0


